Highland Lake

Section II1

LOT #

Lot 1
Lot 2
Lot 3
Lot 4
Lot 5
Lot 7
Lot 8
Lot 12
Lot 13
Lot 14
Lot 15
Lot 16
Lot 17
Lot 19
Lot 20
Lot 21
Lot 22
Lot 23
Lot 24
Lot 25
Lot 26
Lot 27
Lot 29
Lot 33
Lot 34

Section 1
LOT #

B
Lot 10
Lot 11
Lot 13

Lot 17

Trey Park (Owner/REALTOR®)
(540) 420-3383
trey@lakewatchplantation.com
www.parkatthelake.com

16451 Booker T Washington Hwy., Moneta, Virginia 24121

List Price
$29,950
$62,000
$65,000
$65,000
$60,000
$69,900
$60,000
$79,000
$82,000
$29,950
$29,950
$39,950
$199,950
$85,000
$149,000
$109,000
$107,000
$90,000
$95,000
$149,000
$155,000
$159,000
$155,000
$29,950
$89,000

List Price
$439,000
$169,950
$99,000
SOLD
$47,950

Acreage
.86
.86
.86
.87
.87
.86
.92

1.63
1.39
1.78
.86
.86
.85
1.00
6.41
.89
1.00
2.15
1.22
1.23
1.19
1.11
1.02
.89
.89

WF/ACREAGE
SOLD
130’
125"
.55
.86

Seller is a licensed REALTOR®. Prices are subject to change without notice.

Information deemed reliable but is not warranted and subject to verification by all parties.
Prices Updated October 1, 2010

Status
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE
FOR SALE

(SPEC HOME)

LOT WITH DOCK

REMBX

Lakefront Realty, Inc.

=

BQUAL HOUSING
OFPORTUMITY




